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              Nexperia 1PS70SB84,115
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Nexperia
                

 Package
 SOT-323

 Description
 
                15V Dual 700mV@30mA 30mA SOT-323  Schottky Barrier Diodes (SBD) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.1977
                      	$ 0.99
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.1579
                      	$ 7.90
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.1408
                      	$ 21.12
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.1195
                      	$ 59.75
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.11
                      	$ 330.00
	
                      6000+
                    	 
                        $0.1043
                      	$ 625.80



 
              In Stock: 3260
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  